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Kinder Classes

Kinder Class 

Activities

Class Ratio

Monthly Tuition

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Kinder II

3 years

Pull toes to Uneven 

Bars and Rings; 

Jump on 1 foot; 

Attempt Cartwheel

ACROS Kinder Class Schedule (Effective January 1, 2025)

Parent & Me

12 mth - 18 mth

Learning to walk and 

explore w/Mom or 

Dad

Pre-Kinder

18 mth - 2 years

Independent walker 

and explore w/out 

Mom or Dad

Kinder I

2 years

Forward Roll; 

Reverse Handstand; 

Walk on beam 

independently

8:30-9:00 am

11:30 am-12 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

6:45-7:15 pm



5:30-6:00 pm



8:00-8:30 am



4:30-5:00 pm

5:00-5:45 pm

6:30-7:15 pm

6:15-7:00 pm

4:30-5:15 pm



6:15-6:45 pm

5:45-6:45 pm

10:30-11:30 am

4 to 1 3 to 1 4 to 1 5 to 1

$34.50  $34.50  $48.50  $65.50 

5:30-6:15 pm 4:30-5:30 pm

6:00-7:00 pm

5:15-6:15 pm

5:30-6:30 pm

9:00-9:45 am

9:45-10:30 am


